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160 and 80
Question Q.1. % Q.2 % Q.3 % Q.4 % Q.5 % Q.6 % Q.7 %
A 87 54.375 18 11.25 101 63.125 | 49 30.625 42 26.25 48 30 41 25.625
B 69 43.125 77 48.125 48 30 39 24.375 34 21.25 40 25 43 26.875
C 4 2.5 55 34.375 11 6.875 65 40.625 14 8.75 63 39.375 26 16.25
D 0 0 10 6.25 0 0 7 4.375 57 35.625 9 5.625 42 26.25
E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 8.125 0 0 8 5
Total 160 100 160 100 160 100 160 100 160 100 160 100 160 100
Question |Q.8.1 % Q.8.2 Q.8.3 % Q.9 % Q.10
A 0 0 1 1.25 1 1.25 2 2.5 1 1.25
B 4 5 9 11.25 12 15 13 16.25 2 2.5
C 32 40 25 31.25 33 41.25 37 46.25 26 325
D 26 32.5 29 36.25 25 31.25 19 23.75 35 43.75
E 18 225 16 20 9 11.25 9 11.25 16 20
Total 80 100 80 100 80 100 80 100 80 100
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MIT Arts, Commerce & Science College, Alandi, Pune

Feedback Analysis of Parent's Teacher Meet 2018-19
BBA and BBA (IB) Dept.
Parent Teacher Meet 2018-19

Date: 08/09/2018

QUENO| Q1| % JoQ2] % [03] % [Q4] % [Q5] % |Q6] % | Q7 %
A 36 | 50.70 | 26 | 3662 | 24 | 3380 | 51 | 71.83 | 25 [ 3521 | 48 [ 6761 [ 26 | 36.62
B 35 | 4930 | 41 | 5775 | 46 | 6479 | 20 | 28.17 | 45 [ 63.38 | 23 [ 3239 | 40 | 56.34
C 0 | 000 | 4 | 952 | 1 | 238 [ o [ 000 [ 1 | 238 | 0] 000 | 5 11.90

" TOTAL | 71 [ 100.00] 71 | 100.00 [ 71 | 100.00 [ 71 | 100.00 | 71 [ 100.00 | 71 | 100.00 ) 71 | 100.00
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MIT ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, ALANDI(D), PUNE

BA/BCOM DEPARTMENT
ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19
Parents Teachers Meeting 6th October 2018
Feedback Analysis
QUE.N Q.1 % Q.2 % Q.3 % Q.4 % Q.5 % Q.6 %o Q.7 %o Average %
A 9 23.08 10 25.64 18 46.15 29 74.36 19 48.72 20 51.28 23 58.97 46.89
B 30 76.92 28 71.79 20 51.28 10 25.64 16 41.03 16 41.03 16 41.03 49.82
C 0 0.00 1 2.56 1 2.56 0 0.00 4 10.26 3 7.69 0 0.00 330
TOTAL| 39 100 39 100 39 100 39 100 39 100 39 100 39 100.00 100.00
QUE.NO Q8 % |Q9 %
Responded 33 84.615 24 61.538
Not-Responded 6 15.385 15 38.462
Total 39 100 39 100
Q8 Responses: Q.9 Responses:
The best college Maintain strict dicipline
Facilities are available Facilities should be available
Quality Education Minimise fees
Good placement Require auditorium
Good career guidance

Excellent and top most college
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